
Solicitudes Humanitarias Admitidas

 

Página 1/10

DNI NOMBRE CUERPO ESP

***9382**

***7862**

***0653**

***2043**

***9364**

***0338**

***3570**

***1384**

***7757**

***2580**

***2612**

***8587**

***3714**

***8760**

***2080**

***0624**

***0843**

***3083**

***0257**

***0316**

***0040**

***0040**

***9525**

***0201**

***2656**

***0598**

***0890**

***2627**

***1321**

***9434**

***0383**

***7890**

***1394**

ACEDO SIMON, VANESA

ADAME GUERRERO, ANA ISABEL

AGUILAR PEREZ, ISABEL MARIA

ALCON FRUTOS, MANUEL

ALMOHALLA CASTELLANO, LAURA

ALONSO PEDRAZA, SILVIA

ALONSO SANCHEZ, MARIA  DEL PILAR

ÁLVAREZ DE SOTOMAYOR MORCILLO, ÁNGEL LUIS

ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA TERESA

ALVAREZ PAREJO, ANGELA

ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, PAULA

ARAGON VILLALOBOS, CARMEN BELEN

ARENILLAS FERNANDEZ, ANA LOURDES

ARROYO HINCHADO, SANDRA Mª

ASENSIO CAPOTE, ANA MARIA

AYUSO GOMEZ, DIEGO

BARCO COLLAZOS, VERONICA DEL

BARQUERO SANABRIA, MARIA GERTRUDIS

BARQUILLA CRUZ, PEDRO

BARRADO MARTINEZ, CRISTINA

BARRAGAN FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO

BARRAGAN FERNANDEZ, JULIO CESAR

BARRANTES ROMERO, MARIA VICTORIA

BARRANTES SOLIS, M DE LA MONTAÑA

BARRENA MAZO, NICOLAS

BARRIGA ORTIZ, ESTEBAN

BAUTISTA GOMEZ, M. DEL MAR

BENITEZ IGLESIAS, MARIA DEL CARMEN

BENITO FERNANDEZ, CRISTINA

BERMEJO CABEZA, MARIA ANGELES

BERMEJO GIL, CELIA

BERRIO VALVERDE, MARIA ANGELES

BLANCO ALEJO, SANDRA

034

036

032

034

061

032

061

038

038

036

038

038

032

032

038

032

034

034

032

032

032

035

031

031

035

034

031

037

036

031

031

032

033

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597



Solicitudes Humanitarias Admitidas

 

Página 2/10

DNI NOMBRE CUERPO ESP

***5875**

***1133**

***4054**

***8149**

***0699**

***9645**

***9678**

***3313**

***4073**

***0650**

***9568**

***7794**

***7862**

***2593**

***0747**

***0618**

***8314**

***0161**

***0366**

***8273**

***9651**

***3581**

***7837**

***1308**

***0757**

***9489**

***8144**

***2550**

***8792**

***9118**

***7796**

***1200**

***0190**

BONELL ., ALEXANDER EDVARD GUSTA

BUENO GONZALEZ, MARIA ROCIO

BUENO GONZALEZ, RAFAEL

CABRERA MAESTRE, LEONOR M.

CACERES SANCHEZ, MARIA LOURDES

CALDERON ROMERO, MARIA ANGELES

CALDERON VARA, MONICA

CALDERON VILEZ, ESTHER

CALETRIO ACOSTA, CRISTINA

CAMACHO GUERRERO, DANIEL

CAMPOS GERVENO, ALEJANDRO

CANO BARROSO, JUAN MANUEL

CANO MACHUCA, MARIA DEL CARMEN

CANSADO GARRIDO, MARIA ROSARIO

CAPAPEY MADERA, IDOYA

CARMONA BLANCO, ANGELA I.

CARRACEDO RODRIGUEZ, ELISA

CARRASCO MATEOS, LARA MARIA

CASCON CERCAS, ELISA

CASERO CANTOS, FRANCISCO

CASILLAS SANCHEZ, M. SONIA

CASQUERO PAREDES, M. DE LOS ANGELES

CASTAÑO PAZ, MARIA ANGELES

CASTRO PALOMO, YOLANDA

CERRATO ACEDO, ROCIO

CERRO FRANCO, ALEJANDRA

CERRO LEDO, Mª PILAR

CHANCLÓN PARRA, SERGIO

CHAVES FLORES, ANTONIO

CONESA MACIAS, ALEJANDRO

CORRALES NUÑEZ, MARIA BELEN

CORTES BERMEJO, SILVIA

CORTES CORDERO, NURIA DOLORES
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***9640**

***9583**

***7814**

***4425**

***7792**

***8762**

***8650**

***9726**

***8596**

***9711**

***9678**

***0429**

***7665**

***8488**

***0511**

***0702**

***9573**

***9645**

***0800**

***0845**

***2130**

***2691**

***9661**

***1153**

***1330**

***9514**

***9548**

***5321**

***0478**

***2644**

***0244**

***7744**

***9542**

CORTES PULIDO, M. YOLANDA

CUELLODEORO LEON, PURIFICACION

DELGADO GIMON, CARMEN MARIA

DELGADO JARILLO, ELENA

DIAZ GUERRERO, MARIA AMPARO

DIAZ MAYA, LEONARDO

DIAZ MENDEZ, ANA MARIA

DIAZ NIETO, MARIA EUGENIA

DIAZ ROJAS, IRENE

DOMINGUEZ ROCA, MARIA TERESA

DURAN SILVA, CARMEN

EGIDO NOVAS, ANGELA M.

ENCINAS LOPEZ, PABLO

ESCOBAR VAZQUEZ, SONIA

ESCUDERO BERNAL, YOLANDA

ESPINO CARVAJAL, MARIA

ESTEVEZ BENITO, M. ESTHER

EUGENIO RODRIGUEZ, ANA DAVINIA

EXPOSITO PARA, LAURA

FERNANDEZ CHATELAIN, MIGUEL DESIRE

FERNÁNDEZ FALERO, CRISTINA

FERNANDEZ HOLGUIN, ANTONIA PILAR

FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, EVA MARIA

FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, ISMAEL

FERNÁNDEZ RODRÍGUEZ, MARÍA

FERNANDEZ SOLANA, JORGE

FERNANDEZ SOLIS, M. CARMEN

FERRERA SALGADO, ISABEL

FIZ VIERA, ELENA ISABEL

FLORES TRINIDAD, VICENTA MARIA

FRANCO CORRALES, ANA M.

FRANCO MACIAS, JORGE

GALAN BUENO, MARTA
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***9520**

***2639**

***8628**

***0708**

***0099**

***5729**

***7832**

***0315**

***5577**

***8527**

***4073**

***7876**

***1166**

***0862**

***7883**

***2604**

***1138**

***0780**

***4077**

***8568**

***3182**

***9595**

***8879**

***2584**

***1126**

***0201**

***2038**

***8627**

***0298**

***7854**

***2522**

***0108**

***4113**

GALAN CASARES, BEATRIZ

GALAN GARCIA, CELIA

GALLEGO BOZA, MARIA DEL CARMEN

GARCIA BERMEJO, VERONICA

GARCIA BERNALDEZ, MARGARITA

GARCIA CHACON, FATIMA

GARCIA DIAZ, SUSANA

GARCÍA GARCÍA, ANA ISABEL

GARCIA GARCIA, ESTHER

GARCIA HERMOSA, FRANCISCO JAVIER

GARCIA JORGE, BARBARA

GARCÍA LOBATO, ANA MARIA

GARCIA MARTIN, LAURA

GARCIA MOYA, ELENA

GARCIA REJANO, MARIA PIEDAD

GARCIA ROBLES, ROSA MARIA

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, OSCAR

GARCIA SANCHEZ, PATRICIA

GARCIA SORIA, MARIA DEL ROSARIO

GARCIA VALENZUELA, ANTONIO MARIA

GARROTE ROMERO, MARIA MAGDALEN

GASPAR GIL, VICENTE MARIA

GATA CUESTA, LAURA

GOMEZ MUÑOZ, PATRICIA

GONZALEZ AMAYA, BEATRIZ

GONZALEZ BARRIGA, JUANA MARIA

GONZALEZ CALDERA, SONIA

GONZALEZ GARRIDO, MARIA DEL ROSARIO

GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ, PATRICIA

GONZALEZ MERINO, M. ANTONIA

GONZALEZ MERINO, OLGA

GONZÁLEZ MONTES, MARIA DEL CARMEN

GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, MARIA FATIMA
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***9566**

***9525**

***0634**

***7778**

***9400**

***9574**

***7126**

***0709**

***0942**

***2619**

***2008**

***8455**

***8722**

***5742**

***8696**

***0560**

***8702**

***8218**

***9573**

***1207**

***2479**

***0802**

***0227**

***5563**

***7775**

***0227**

***2078**

***1976**

***0727**

***0384**

***0248**

***0328**

***0252**

GONZALEZ TEJADO, MARIA DE FATIMA

GONZALEZ ZANCA, M. ELENA

GRAGERA BECERRA, SONIA

GRAGERO HERNANDEZ, ANTONIO M.

GRAJERA PUADO, ROCIO

GRANADO BARRASA, SANTIAGO

GRANADO RODRIGUEZ, AMALIA

GRANERO VAZQUEZ, FATIMA

GUILLERMO RONCERO, NURIA

GUISADO DIAZ, ANA BELEN

GUTIERREZ DOMINGUEZ, PEDRO

GUTIERREZ GUTIERREZ, JUAN MARCIAL

GUTIERREZ LARA, ANGELES MARIA

GUTIERREZ NAVARRO, ALBA

HABAS DIAZ, ANTONIO

HERNANDEZ SAAVEDRA, JUAN DE LA CRUZ

HERNANDEZ TORRESCUSA, CLARA TAMARA

HERRERA PACHECO, CARMEN

HIDALGO POLO, MARIA ANTONIA

HISADO MARTIN, JULIA VANESA

HOLA , PAVLINA

HOLGADO OLIVENZA, VANESA

HURTADO BERMEJO, LUZ M.

IZQUIERDO CARO, M. JESUS

IZQUIERDO MOÑINO, ELISABEST

JARA CORTES, CAROLINA

JARILLO FERNANDEZ, ELENA

JIMENEZ ACOSTA, Mª JULIA

JIMENEZ CORZO, MARIA NOELIA

JIMENEZ MARTIN, SARA

JIMENEZ NEVADO, NEREA

JIMENEZ PANIAGUA, LUISA CRISTINA

JIMENEZ PUERTO, EVA M.
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***0407**

***0573**

***9612**

***0491**

***0799**

***8731**

***0815**

***2600**

***8096**

***1244**

***8456**

***5719**

***8474**

***1713**

***7728**

***0339**

***2614**

***0545**

***9998**

***0167**

***7696**

***8933**

***1383**

***9968**

***0525**

***0987**

***8918**

***1865**

***1321**

***9992**

***7792**

***0684**

***4829**

JORGE HERNANDEZ, TAMARA

LAUREANO GALVAN, ELISABET

LEDESMA FERNANDEZ, DIEGO

LEITON MERCHAN, M. JOSE

LLANEZA PIÑERO, MARIA

LOPEZ BECERRA, ANGELA M.

LOPEZ GUTIERREZ, ALMUDENA

LOPEZ LOPEZ, LOURDES

LOPEZ MARQUEZ, MARIA ISABEL

LOPEZ MARTIN, MARIA

LOPEZ MORENO, BELEN

LOPEZ MUÑOZ, ANA BELEN

LOZANO GONZALEZ, MARIA FATIMA

LUENGO SORIA, GERMAN

LUIS GIL, ROCIO GUADALUPE

MACIAS BARRIGA, MARIA JOSE

MALPICA DOMINGUEZ, MARIA JOSEFA

MANCERA HERNANDEZ, MARIA

MANZANO MATEOS, M.JOSE

MARTIN ROMAN, ESPERANZA

MARTIN SANCHEZ, M. ASUNCION

MATEOS BLANCO, ROCIO

MATEOS GARCIA, SARA

MATEOS GORRON, JUAN

MAYA JARAMILLO, LUIS

MEJIAS FLORES, MARIA DEL CIELO

MERINO JIMENEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN

MOLINA REYES, MARIA PAZ

MONTES AMARO, CARLOS JAVIER

MONTESERIN MOLANO, M. CARMEN

MONTORO MINGUEZ, PABLO

MORA CORDERO, MARIA DE LA SOLEDAD

MORA MURIEL, FRANCISCO

031

037

032

038

032

038

032

038

032

037

031

032

037

038

034

038

036

038

032

031

038

036

038

038

035

031

034

036

034

031

034

038

031

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597



Solicitudes Humanitarias Admitidas

 

Página 7/10

DNI NOMBRE CUERPO ESP

***0690**

***7360**

***0244**

***1917**

***9655**

***2495**

***8769**

***1992**

***7782**

***2640**

***7820**

***9622**

***0834**

***7824**

***9690**

***5775**

***2605**

***0369**

***0756**

***9836**

***7810**

***0265**

***9618**

***9477**

***0256**

***0611**

***9611**

***2116**

***9685**

***7821**

***0933**

***0380**

***8390**

MORALES DEL TORO, ALICIA

MORCILLO RUIZ, RAQUEL

MORENO AMADO, JOSE

MORENO DIAZ, MARIA DOLORES

MORENO MORALES, FATIMA

MORILLO HERNANDEZ, MARIA JESUS

MORON ECHEVERRIA, MARIA ESPERANZA

MOYANO TELLEZ, VANESA

MUÑOZ BENITO, MARTA ELENA

MUÑOZ PEREZ, ELISABETH

MUÑOZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA SONIA

MURILLO GARCIA, JULIO

NARANJO MARTINEZ, INMACULADA

NAVIA REYES, EVA GLORIA

NIETO RUBIO, JULIANA

NOBLEJAS ROMERA, ELENA VIRGINIA

NUÑEZ LARA, VIRGINIA

ORDIALES SANCHEZ, SARA

ORTEGA MARTIN, MARIA DEL CARMEN

ORTIZ MARTIN, ISABEL

PACHON SANCHEZ, YOLANDA

PAJARES BELLO, ANA BELEN

PALACIN GALAN, JOSE LUIS

PARADANTA DOMINGUEZ, ANA MARIA

PARDO SANCHEZ, BEATRIZ

PAREDES RODRIGUEZ, M. LUISA

PASTOR VALLE, MONTAÑA BELEN

PATIÑO DELGADO, VERONICA

PEÑA LEDESMA, ESTEFANIA

PERERO INDIA, M. JOSE

PEREZ BENITEZ, LAURA

PEREZ CAMPOS, NOELIA

PEREZ CANTON, M. DOLORES
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***0541**

***8492**

***0844**

***0147**

***8836**

***0242**

***0461**

***9478**

***0737**

***1134**

***0372**

***9494**

***7824**

***2043**

***0909**

***0192**

***0811**

***0580**

***5413**

***0063**

***0744**

***8888**

***0426**

***0418**

***8889**

***8575**

***0755**

***1257**

***8537**

***8825**

***2564**

***1370**

***0219**

PEREZ GONZALEZ, CRISTINA DOLORES

PEREZ GONZALEZ, M. ELENA

PEREZ MATAMOROS, RAFAEL ANDRES

PEREZ MORENO DE ACEVEDO, PATRICIA

PEREZ MORENO GUERRA, ELENA

PEREZ PALOMINO, RAFAEL

PEREZ PULIDO, MARIA

PEREZ ROMAN, CRISTINA

PEREZ SALGUERO, MELANIA

PLATA DE LARA, BEATRIZ

PUERTO FERNANDEZ, CAROLINA

PUERTO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA JESUS

RAMA MATAMOROS, EULALIA

RAMIREZ ROMO, ANA MARIA

REBOLLO MALATO, CARMEN

REIG DELGADO, MARIA VICTORIA

REY CAMPOS, ALICIA

RICIS GUERRA, JOSE

RIOS MANZANARES, M. CARMEN

RIVERA FAMOSO, MARIA FATIMA

RIVERO RAMIREZ, SOLEDAD

ROBLAS RAMOS, LOURDES BEATRIZ

RODRIGO RAMIRO, PATRICIA

RODRIGUEZ ALMEIDA, ALBA

RODRIGUEZ CONTRERAS, MARIA

RODRIGUEZ CORTES, RAQUEL MARIA

RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, PAOLA

RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, MARTA MARIA

RODRIGUEZ MARQUEZ, M. DOLORES

RODRIGUEZ NIETO, FELISA MARIA

RODRIGUEZ RUBIALES, ALICIA

RODRIGUEZ SERRANO, MAR

ROMAN RODRIGUEZ, MARIA DEL SOL

037

031

036

031

036

036

031

034

032

061

032

032

038

036

037

031

036

038

032

031

032

038

038

038

038

036

038

038

031

035

036

031

034

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597



Solicitudes Humanitarias Admitidas

 

Página 9/10

DNI NOMBRE CUERPO ESP

***0905**

***0946**

***9596**

***2553**

***7879**

***2623**

***0160**

***8586**

***8840**

***0783**

***6572**

***3092**

***2566**

***8575**

***0250**

***8441**

***0701**

***9652**

***9652**

***8399**

***1101**

***1695**

***0231**

***8554**

***0765**

***9305**

***2614**

***1358**

***9654**

***2675**

***3069**

***0093**

***0737**

ROMERO LOPEZ, CLARA TERESA

ROMERO VASCO, SANDRA

RONCO GARCIA, CARMEN MARIA

ROSADO SIERRA, EVA MARIA

RUBIALES GOMEZ, MARIA DEL MAR

RUEDA CACERES, MARIA ESTHER

RUIZ FAJARDO, JUAN TOMAS

RUIZ MARTINEZ, CANDELA

SABIDO CINTAS, BERNABE

SAEZ PARDO, CRISTINA

SANCHEZ CABEZAS, JUAN MANUEL

SANCHEZ DIAZ, JOSE ANDRES

SANCHEZ GALAN, MARIA

SANCHEZ GAÑAN, IRIS

SANDE PERALES, MIGUEL JESUS DE

SANDIA SOTO, PATRICIA

SANTIAGO BUENO, CARMEN OBDULIA

SANTOS GRACIA, ESTELA

SANTOS GRACIA, GLORIA

SEQUEDA RODRIGUEZ, RAFAEL

SERRANO LEON, ANDRES JESUS

SOGUER GOMEZ, ANA M.

SOLIS MONTERO, MARIA BELEN

SORDO GALVAN, MARIA

SOTO PULIDO, JESUS

SUAREZ GONZALEZ, M. JOSE

SUAREZ MORENO, GEMA MARIA

TAPIA TRUJILLO, ANA

TEJEDA ESTEBAN, ANTONIO

TENA MURILLO, FATIMA M. CARMEN

TENA SANCHEZ, JUAN AGUSTIN

TESTON GARCIA, MARIA CRUZ

TIMON GIL, SARA
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DNI NOMBRE CUERPO ESP

***8840**

***7835**

***8696**

***0363**

***9516**

***8411**

***0894**

***0363**

***7816**

***8709**

***9479**

***0103**

***0972**

***1225**

***8835**

TINOCO OCHOA, JOSE MIGUEL

TRIGO LAVADO, MARIA JOSE

VALERO GARCIA, ANTONIO

VALVERDE ALVAREZ, ISABEL

VAQUERO NARANJO, CECILIA

VAZQUEZ ANDALUZ, ANA MARIA

VAZQUEZ SILVA, ANA ISABEL

VEGA MARTINEZ, MARIA JOSE

VELASCO BLANS, SERGIO

VERA MANCERA, CARMEN

VERDEJO HERNANDEZ, ELENA

VILLA RUFO, CRISTINA

VILLALOBOS FABIAN, ALBA MARIA

VILLANUEVA RONCERO, ELENA

YERGA GARCIA, FRANCISCO JAVIER

032

037

034

031

038

031

037

034

032

038

038

031

038

038

032

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597


